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2021-2022 Major Dates School Calendar 
 

 
Tuesday September 7 First Day of School 
Friday October  8 Noon Dismissal/Professional Development 
Monday October 11 Fall Break– No School 
Friday November 12 Conference Day – No School 
Tuesday November  23 School Closes at Noon for Thanksgiving Break 
Wednesday-Friday November 24-26 Thanksgiving Break 
Friday December 17 School Closes at Noon for Christmas Break 
Monday-Friday 
Monday-Friday 

December  
December 

20-24 
27-31 

Christmas Break 

Monday January 3 School Resumes 
Monday January 17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School 
Friday February 18 Professional Day – No School 
Monday February 21 President’s Day- No School 
Friday March 25 School Closes at Noon for Spring Break 
Monday-Friday March  

April    
28 
1 

Spring Break – No School 

Monday April 4 School Resumes 
Friday April 15 Good Friday – No School 
Friday April  29 Conference Day-No School 
Monday May 30 Memorial Day-No School 
Wednesday June 8 Graduation 
 


